Tube & Fittings
Scaffold System User Manual
Scan to read online
Tube & Fittings Scaffold SystemTube & Fittings Scaffold System
The Tube and Fittings Scaffold System was originally invented in 1913 by Daniel Palmer Jones and David Henry Jones
from UK, modern-day scaffolding standards, practices and processes can be attributed to the two brothers. Until they
patented their inventions in the early 20th century, scaffolding was erected by individual firms with wildly varying
standards and sizes. Their creations led to a standardization across the scaffolding industry. This helped to make

tested by independent institutions such as TUV, SGS and
CIDB.  In addition, we have regular audits carried out by
independent third parties such as NASC - English National
Access & Scaffolding Confederation.
• Trainings & Seminars
Accredited by CISRS
• Independantly Tested and Approved
Part No.
Overall Length Weight
Material
m in kg lb
TF-ST60 6 19′ 8″ 21.66 47.75 S355JR
TF-ST50 5 16′ 5″ 18.05 39.79 S355JR
TF-ST40 4 13′ 1″ 14.44 31.83 S355JR
TF-ST30 3 9′ 10″ 10.83 23.88 S355JR
TF-ST24 2.4 7′ 10″ 8.67 19.11 S355JR
TF-ST20 2 6′ 7″ 7.22 15.92 S355JR
TF-ST15 1.5 4′ 11″ 5.42 11.95 S355JR
TF-ST12 1.2 3′ 11″ 4.33 9.55 S355JR
TF-ST10 1.0 3′ 3″ 3.61 7.96 S355JR
Introducing our premium line of EN10219-1:2006 and TG20 compliant high-tensile galvanized steel tubes, designed
with a diameter of 48.3mm and a wall thickness of 3.2mm, boasting a minimum design strength of 355N/mm². These
tubes, engineered for both performance and convenience, weigh a mere 3.61kg per meter, making them significantly
lighter and easier to handle compared to conventional options. Ideal for the scaffolding industry, where cold-formed

• Cost Savings through Longer Service Life: Compared with Scaffold Walkboard products that use traditional hot
dip galvanizing processes, the special coating structure gives it excellent corrosion resistance, while also making it
easier to achieve automation in the production process, extending the service life and reducing manufacturing and
maintenance costs.
• Versatility: Suitable for multiple applications including scaffolding decks, mezzanine floors, and industrial
walkways, providing a sturdy and reliable surface. The Steel Scaffold Board (W 225) is a standard size with high
versatility, while the Steel Scaffold Board (W 248) is a special size with higher load-bearing capacity.
Tube & Fittings Scaffold System
Tube & Fittings Scaffold System
225mm
38mm
Part No.
Overall Length Width Thickness Weight
Material
m in mm in mm in kg lb
TF-LVLB39 3.9 12′ 10″ 225 8.9″ 38 1.5″ 18.84 41.54 Pine LVL
TF-LVLB29 2.9 9′ 51″ 225 8.9″ 38 1.5″ 14.01 30.89 Pine LVL
TF-LVLB25 2.5 8′ 20″ 225 8.9″ 38 1.5″ 12.08 26.63 Pine LVL
TF-LVLB20 2.0 6′ 56″ 225 8.9″ 38 1.5″ 9.66 21.30 Pine LVL
TF-LVLB15 1.5 4′ 11″ 225 8.9″ 38 1.5″ 7.25 15.98 Pine LVL
TF-LVLB10 1.0 3′ 3″ 225 8.9″ 38 1.5″ 4.83 10.65 Pine LVL
Pine Laminated Veneer Lumber (LVL) Scaffold Board
• Thickness: 38mm
• Width: 225mm
• Material: Pine Laminated Veneer Lumber (LVL) - Offers enhanced strength and stability.

Product Specifications
Steel Ladder Beam
Functionality
• Material: Fabricated from high-tensile steel tubes complying with BS EN10210-1 or BS EN10219-1 Grade S355,
featuring a 3.2mm wall thickness for strength and durability.
• Design: Constructed in a ladder-like form by welding steel scaffolding tubes together, providing stability and
load-bearing capacity.
• Surface Treatment: Galvanized for enhanced corrosion resistance, ensuring longevity in demanding construction
environments.
• Dimensions: Fabricated to a depth of 305mm, measured from the center of the top chord to the center of the
bottom. Rungs are spaced no more than 305mm apart for optimal structural integrity and load distribution.
Part No.
Overall Length Weight
Material
m in kg lb
TF-SLB40 4.0 13′ 1″ 41.00 90.39 S355JR
TF-SLB50 5.0 16′ 5″ 51.75 114.09 S355JR
TF-SLB60 6.0 19′ 8″ 62.50 137.79 S355JR
305mm
Overall Length 305mm
Product Specifications
Adjustable Swing Gate